Encoders
1595www.mouser.com (800) 346-6873
A B
C
A B1 2- +
14.76
(.581)
14.76 (.581)

STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
Features:
• Snap in bracket design
• FR4 element design
• Long operating life
• Optional detents
Specifications:
• Rotational Life: 30k cycles
• Electrical Output: 2-bit gray
code quadrature output• Operating Temperature: +1°C to +85°C
Pulses/
Rev. 100
652-ECW0J-C24-BE0024 ECW0J-C24-BE0024 C 0 24 7.53 6.14 5.33 4.74 4.27 3.88
652-ECW0J-C24-BE0036 ECW0J-C24-BE0036 C 0 36 6.41 5.45 4.54 4.04 3.63 3.30
652-ECW0J-C24-BC0006 ECW0J-C24-BC0006 C 24 6 8.36 7.10 5.92 5.26 4.73 4.30
652-ECW1J-C24-BC0024 ECW1J-C24-BC0024 C 24 24 8.36 7.10 5.92 5.26 4.73 4.30
652-ECW0J-B24-BE0024 ECW0J-B24-BE0024 B 0 24 6.41 5.45 4.54 4.04 3.63 3.30
652-ECW0J-B24-BE0036 ECW0J-B24-BE0036 B 0 36 6.41 5.45 4.54 4.04 3.63 3.30
652-ECW0J-B24-BC0006 ECW0J-B24-BC0006 B 24 6 8.36 7.10 5.92 5.26 4.73 4.30
652-ECW1J-B24-BC0024 ECW1J-B24-BC0024 B 24 24 8.36 7.10 5.92 5.26 4.73 4.30
652-ESD0D-S00-GE0006 ESD0D-S00-GE0006 0 6 9.76 8.66 7.81 6.83 6.10 5.37
652-ESD0D-S00-GE0024 ESD0D-S00-GE0024 0 24 10.92 9.69 8.74 7.64 6.83 6.01
652-ESD0D-S00-GC0006 ESD0D-S00-GC0006 24 6 10.44 9.27 8.35 7.31 6.53 5.74
Dimensions and
references to a shaft
are for design

Electrical Characteristics:
• Electrical output: 2-bit quadrature code• Resolution: 8 - 64 pulses per revolution (PPR)• Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +70°C
Mechanical Characteristics:
• Rotational life:
Non-detent (@100RPM), 1,000,000 cycles
With detent (@30RPM), 100,000 cycles
5 10 25 50
Switch
1
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No. Detents
100
652-PEC11-4220F-N12 PEC11-4220F-N0012 No 24 1.50 1.35 .97 .85 .79 .75
652-PEC11-4125F-N18 PEC11-4125F-N0018 No 18 1.50 1.35 .97 .85 .79 .75
652-PEC11-4220F-N24 PEC11-4220F-N0024 No 24 1.50 1.35 .97 .85 .79 .75
652-PEC11-4220F-S12 PEC11-4220F-S0012 Yes 24 1.68 1.50 1.08 .95 .88 .84
652-PEC11-4125F-S18 PEC11-4125F-S0018 Yes 18 1.68 1.50 1.08 .95 .88 .84
652-PEC11-4225F-S24 PEC11-4225F-S0024 Yes 24 1.68 1.50 1.08 .95 .88 .84
5 10 25 50
1 1005 10 25 50
Shaft
Type
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part No.
Pulses
/Rev. Switch
652-EM14A0D-C24-L08N EM14A0D-C24-L008N C 8 no 17.90 17.21 16.57 15.98 15.43 14.92
652-EM14A0D-C24-L32N EM14A0D-C24-L032N C 32 no 17.90 17.21 16.57 15.98 15.43 14.92
652-EM14A0D-C24-L64N EM14A0D-C24-L064N C 64 no 17.90 17.21 16.57 15.98 15.43 14.92
652-EM14C0D-E24-L16S EM14C0D-E24-L016S E 16 yes 27.29 24.49 17.69 17.05 16.47 15.92
652-EM14C0D-E24-L32S EM14C0D-E24-L032S E 32 yes 27.29 24.49 17.69 17.05 16.47 15.92
652-EM14C0D-E24-L64S EM14C0D-E24-L064S E 64 yes 27.29 24.49 17.69 17.05 16.47 15.92
1 1005 10 25 50
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.